
 

 
 

Boys/Girls PVHS Cross Country SCHEDULE 2021 
PONTE VEDRA HIGH SCHOOL 

460 Davis Park Road - Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32081 - (904) 547-7350 
Dr. Fredrik Oberkehr, Principal 

Michael Harrison, Director of Athletics 

Debbie Strauch, Athletic Secretary 

Cross Country Head Coach, Rob Circelli (904-445-0007) 

 
DAY  Date   Location  Time  Notes 

Saturday Aug 28  (A) Flagler Palm Coast 7:00 AM Evening Meet/All 

Saturday Sept 4  (A) Ridgeview HS  7:00 am Entire Team 

Saturday Sept 11 (A) Bartram Trail HS 7:00 am Entire Team 

Saturday Sept 18 (A) Middleburg HS 7:00 am Entire team 

Saturday Sept 25 (A) Bishop Kenny HS 4:00 PM Entire team 

Saturday Oct 2  (A) New World Golf 7:00 am Entire Team 

Saturday Oct 9  (H) PVHS Home Meet 7:00 am Entire team 

Fri/Sat  Oct 16  (A) FSU Pre-State  11:00 am V only/Over night 

Saturday Oct 23  (A) JV Champs  7:00 am JV Only 

TBD  TBD         (H) Districts  TBD  Varsity, Top 10 

TBD  TBD  (A) Regions  TBD  Varsity, Top 10 

Thurs./Fri Nov 12  (A) States - Tallahassee 7:00 am Thurs. Overnight 
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